EDISON INTERNATIONAL

EDISON INTERNATIONAL
WKN: 281020107

ISIN:  US2810201077

Overview

2024/06/07 22:26:26

Price
68.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.12% (0.08)

US2810201077
EIX

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

26,134 EUR
S&P 500

68.28 EUR (50)
68.70 EUR (50)
68.92 EUR
68.92 EUR
68.38 EUR
68.42 EUR
68.515 EUR

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/13 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2810201077&ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2810201077&ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=330534b06d8ccfc953d2352707478a54a91879c185d74cdd43d243f01774ff84&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a64a0f94066175098&time=1718030060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65976571ae22fb9af21ca4734add9af8b789935dd6c043a34f84368be8846bb3&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bfec450fae1f5a59&time=1718030060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2993c2839251eff7b1b33a6861f90a5864ab319191319e993c0bb45eeee513b5&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8825ba4e90c9f190&time=1718030060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41c38cf2216742f27b9cc64df5a33f10dbe202df621ddae2721d66b7729c670f&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49f342a503a98e44c&time=1718030060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6467c395b984ebd54701511341d9ad1a46e92ceb73696e958c8e67b0d54c7f1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53eaa9d27ab297783&time=1718030060&tool=RSC

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Details

2024/06/07 22:26:26

Price
68.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.12% (0.08)

ISIN US2810201077
Symbol EIX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,134 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.28 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 68.70 EUR (50)
Open 68.92 EUR
High 68.92 EUR
Low 68.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.42 EUR
VWAP 68.515 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4
Trading volume 274.06
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.65% +6.44% +48.01%
Perf (abs.) +6.02 +4.14 +22.18
Beta 0.50 0.63 0.62
Volatility 18.93 19.78 22.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 69.30 EUR (25
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 68.79 EUR (74
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 64.76 EUR (82

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2023/10/
25

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/

Time

17:35

22:26

15:58

22:00

08:05

Price

59.98 EUR

68.50 EUR

68.32 EUR

73.98 USD

68.96 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
102.82

0.00

63.59 EUR (79

71.40 EUR (2024/06/03

59.14 EUR (2024/02/08

71.40 EUR (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
56.44 EUR (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

2

21,964
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40015690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908066

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2022/06/
14

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

15:30 62.78 USD 0.06

08:04 67.38 EUR 0.00

19:30 68.72 EUR 0.00

08:08 67.98 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14351

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Company profile

Company Logo

EDISON

INTERNATIOMNAL®

Contact Details
EDISON INTERNATIONAL

2244 Walnut Grove Avenue - 91770
Rosemead

Telefon: +1-626-302-2222
Fax: +1-626-302-2117
E-mail: info@edisonintl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Taylor
Brian Trent
Carey Smith
James Morris
Jeanne
Beliveau-Dunn
Linda Stuntz
Marcy Reed
Michael
Camuiiez
Timothy O'Toole
Vanessa Chang
Pedro J. Pizarro
Adam S.
Umanoff

Beth M. Foley

Maria Rigatti

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@edisonintl.com
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